S.No

Donor wise Receipt of Foregin Contribution fort he year 2018-2019

Purpose

Offring for the Religious Worship

Bachraon Boarding Fund

Tanda Boarding Fund

Offring for the Religious Worship

Tanda Boarding Fund

Donor Name

Providentia

Association Sans But Lucratif
Vijfstaten 55

B - 9100 St. Niklaas

Belgium

Progetto Don Rudalfe
Adozioni A Distanza
57128 Liborno

Italy

Associazione

Faggio Vallombrosano
Piazza Di Montenero 9
57128 Livorno

Italy

Finance Office

The Titular Roman Catholic
Archbishop of Singapore
Singapore

Associazione

Faggio Vallombrosano
Piazza Di Montenero 9
57128 Livorno

Italy

Date

12.06.2018

01.07.2018

02.07.2018

30.07.2018

01.09.2018

Amount

263,999.00

140,009.00

56,061.00

1,143,440.71

128,190.00



6 Offring for the Religious Worship

7 Tanda Boarding Fund

8 Apostolic Nunciature

9 Tanda Boarding Fund

10 Tanda Boarding Fund

Providentia 20.09.2018
Association Sans But Lucratif

Vijfstaten 55

B - 9100 St. Niklaas

Belgium

Associazione 05.10.2018
Faggio Vallombrosano

Piazza Di Montenero 9

57128 Livorno

Italy

29.10.2018

Associazione 26.11.2018
Faggio Vallombrosano

Piazza Di Montenero 9

57128 Livorno

Italy

Associazione 15.01.2019
Faggio Vallombrosano

Piazza Di Montenero 9

403,067.00

5,173.00

643,500.00

429,000.00

357,500.00

429,000.00

214,500.00

357,500.00

63,005.00

28,778.00



57128 Livorno
Italy

11 Neelakheri School Fund TheApostolic Nunciature 17.01.2019 347,500.00

5,010,222.71



